Time Table of Subjects for MBBS2013 in Year 2014-2015(1)
Place: SP1204
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Morning
	1、2
(8:00 to 9:40)
	Organic Chemistry
有机化学

（2-17th week）
	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology I
生物化学与分子生物学-I
（9-18th week）
(3 Classes)
（与药物制剂2013医用生物化学A合班）
	Organic Chemistry
有机化学

（2-17th week）
(4 Classes)
	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology I
生物化学与分子生物学-I
（9-18th week）
(3 Classes)
（与药物制剂2013医用生物化学A合班）
	Physiology-I
生理学-I
(1-16th week)

	
	3、4
(10:10 to 11:50)
	
	
	
	
	

	Afternoon
	5、6
(2:00 to 3:40)
	Embryology
胚胎学

(1-16th week)
	Systematic Anatomy-II(Theory)

系统解剖学-II
（1-14th week）
(Class 1 ID:1-39)
	Physiology-I
生理学-I
(1-16th week)
 (3 Classes)
	Systematic Anatomy-II(Practice)

系统解剖学-II
Place: In laboratory
	

	
	7、8
(4:00 to 5:40)
	Integrate Chinese-III 

汉语精读-III

（3-17th week）

(Class 1，ID:1-40)
Place: Jing3309
	Integrate Chinese-III 

汉语精读-III
（3-17th week）

(Class 1，ID:1-40)
Place: Jing3309
	Systematic Anatomy-II(Theory)

系统解剖学-II（1-14th week）
(Class 2 ID:40-80)
	
	
	Integrate Chinese-III 

汉语精读-III

（3-17th week）

(Class 1，ID:1-40)
Place: Jing3309

	Evening
	9、10

（7:00to

8：40）
	Integrate Chinese-III 

汉语精读-III
（3-17th week）

(Class 2 ID:4,1-80)
Place: SM2204
	Integrate Chinese-III 

汉语精读-III
（3-17th week）

(Class 2 ID:41-80)
Place: SM2204
	Integrate Chinese-III 

汉语精读-III
（3-17th week）

(Class 2 ID:41-80)
Place: SMSLM116
	
	


     NOTE：★：Odd-week（单周）；★★：even-week（双周）Time for afternoon class will be changed according to calendar, pay attention to announcement.
                    遇节假日课程顺延
                   SMSLM—医技楼  SM—医学楼  SP—药学楼  Z—主楼    Jing-Jingjiang College
	Subject
	Credits
	Total Hours
	Theory Hours
	Practice Hours

	Organic Chemistry 有机化学
	6
	90
	54
	36

	Systematic Anatomy-II系统解剖学-II
	4
	60
	28
	32

	Embryology 胚胎学
	2
	30
	24
	6

	Biochemistry and Molecular Biology I 生物化学与分子生物学-I
	6
	85
	55
	30

	Physiology-I生理学-I
	5
	75
	30
	45

	Integrate Chinese 汉语-III( Class 1)
	6
	90
	90
	0

	Integrate Chinese 汉语-III(class 2)
	6
	90
	90
	0


